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Technical Data
Parameters Vento Maxi-Air
Speed I II III MAX
Voltage - (V) 50 (60) Hz 100–230
Power - Watts (W) 3.2 4.00 6.6 18
Current - Amps (A) 0.037 0.046 0.071 0.151
Speed - RPM 780 1100 1920 2940
Intermittent Extractor Fan Mode - IEF
Maximum Airflow litres per second (l/s) 5 8 16 30
Minimum Specific Fan Power SFP - (w/l/s) 0.64 0.5 0.41 0.6
Positive Input Ventilation Mode - PIV
Maximum Airflow litres per second (l/s) 5 8 16 30
Minimum Specific Fan Power SFP - (w/l/s) 0.64 0.5 0.41 0.6
Decentralised Heat Recovery Ventilation Mode - dMVHR
Maximum Airflow litres per second (l/s) 3 4 8 15
Minimum Specific Fan Power SFP - (w/l/s) 1.06 1.06 0.83 1.2
Decentralised Mechanical Extract Ventilation Mode - dMEV
Maximum Airflow litres per second (l/s) 5 8 16 30
Minimum Specific Fan Power SFP - (w/l/s) 0.64 0.5 0.41 0.6
Filter G3 (F8 available as an optional extra)
Transported air temperature - (°C) -20 - +40
Sound pressure level at 3 m - (dBA) 13 18 30 42
Heat recovery thermal efficiency - (%) up to 87
Ingress protection rating - (IP) 24 2018 1254/2014
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Kitchens, Utility Rooms & Larger Habitable Rooms.

Airflow rate up to 30 l/s.

Up to 87% heat recovery.

Low energy: from 4.45w.

Low Noise Level.
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Decorative front panel

Ceramic 
heat exchanger

G3 
filters 

F8 filter 
(option)

Fan with reversible EC motor

WLAN antenna

Air duct

Sound insulating material

External ventilation hood

Humidity sensor

Control panel 

310

235235

220

355-500

255-500

54

68 68

26
0

23
1

28
5 28

5

ø1
60 ø1
60

142

Dimensions

Vento Maxi-Air
for Kitchens, Utility Rooms 
& Larger Habitable Rooms

Vento Maxi-Air Vento Maxi-Air 
with Slim Wall Mounting Cowl


